candidates for

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF INFORMATION OFFICER, 2019

recruitment to 07 POSTS OF

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 36

INFORMATION OFFICER (BS-17) ON

CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE INFORMATION & CULTURE

DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on

11-01-2020.

2.

soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Emalil

shortly.
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO. NO.
1 10131 87000473 ALI RIZWAN
2 10140 87000712 ASAD RAZA MOHAL
3 10141 87000048 ASID HAIDER
4 10148 87000257 AWAIS IQBALCHAUDHRY
5 10159 87000265 EHSAN UL HAQ
6 10173 87000330 HAFIZ AHSAN ULLAH
7 10182 87000714 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HASNAIN SHAHBAZ
8 10196 87000429 HANZLA NAVEED
9 10203 87000445 HASSAN NAWAZ
10 10215 87000432 IMRAN FAlzZ
11 10232 87000642 M.BILAL KHAN BHATTI
12 10238 87000469 MAZHAR HUSSAIN
13 10252 87000079 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH JAVED
14 10268 87000344 MUHAMMAD ATIF SHAFIQUE
15 10273 87000461 MUHAMMAD BILAL
16 10306 87000253 MUHAMMAD QASIM AURANGZAIB
17 10308 87000420 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
18 10312 87000302 MUHAMMAD SAJID
19 10337 87000518 MUHAMMAD YASIN
20 10360 87000398 QAMAR ABBAS
21 10373 87000039 RIAZ HUSSAIN
22 10374 87000560 RIAZ NADEEM
23 10380 87000698 SAJID-UR-REHMAN
24 10383 87000130 SAJJAD HAIDER AWAN
25 20050 87000045 MUHAMMAD UMER
26 20051 87000433 NABEEL ALI
27 30029 87000323 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TARIQ IQBAL
28 30045 87000675 MUHAMMAD ASIM
29 30076 87000161 SHAKEEL AHMAD KHAN
30 30077 87000308 SYED ALI HAIDER
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FATHER'S NAME

SARDAR ALI CHISHTY
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB MOHAL
HAIDER ALI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL CHAUDHRY
KHAIR UL DIN

MUHAMMAD MANSHA
SHAHBAZ SHAHID

NAVEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

FAIZ AHMAD

M.JUMA KHAN BHATTI
MUHAMMAD SADIQ

JAVED AKHTER

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

NIAZ AHMED

BASHIR AHMAD RANJHA
MUHAMMAD ALI

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD KHAN

ABDUL GHAFFAR
MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN
ABDUL AZIZ AWAN
MUHAMMAD KHALID
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

RANA MUHAMMAD IQBAL
JAM ZAFAR ALI

FIDA HUSSAIN KHAN

SYED FAYAZ HUSSAIN BUKHARI



31
32
33
34
35
36

4.

40007
40015
50015
60035
60037
60042

87000524
87000187
87000710
87000218
87000590
87000062

FARAZ AHMAD MUMTAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MUDDASAR SAEED SAEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN NIAZ AHMED
MUHAMMAD ASIM SHAFQAT RASOOL

MUHAMMAD FARHAN SAJJAD RAI MUHAMMAD IQBAL MARTH
MUHAMMAD SHAHID ABUBAKAR MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR ANWAR

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 81 H 2019

Dated:

27-01-2020

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.
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