

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

## WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF INFORMATION OFFICER, 2019

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 36 candidates for recruitment to <u>07 POSTS OF INFORMATION OFFICER (BS-17) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE INFORMATION & CULTURE DEPARTMENT,</u> have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 11-01-2020.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory</u> for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

SR. NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10131	87000473	ALI RIZWAN ASAD RAZA MOHAL ASID HAIDER AWAIS IQBALCHAUDHRY	SARDAR ALI CHISHTY
2	10140	87000712	ASAD RAZA MOHAL	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB MOHAL
3	10141	87000048	ASID HAIDER	HAIDER ALI
4	10148	87000257	AWAIS IQBALCHAUDHRY	MUHAMMAD IQBAL CHAUDHRY
5 6	10159	87000265	EHSAN UL HAQ	KHAIR UL DIN
6	10173	87000330	HAFIZ AHSAN ULLAH	MUHAMMAD MANSHA
7	10182	87000714	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HASNAIN SHAHBAZ	SHAHBAZ SHAHID
8	10196	87000429	HANZLA NAVEED	NAVEED AHMAD
9	10203	87000445	HANZLA NAVEED HASSAN NAWAZ IMRAN FAIZ M.BILAL KHAN BHATTI	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
10	10215	87000432	IMRAN FAIZ	FAIZ AHMAD
11	10232	87000642		M.JUMA KHAN BHATTI
12	10238	87000469	MAZHAR HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD SADIQ
13	10252	87000079	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH JAVED	JAVED AKHTER
14	10268	87000344	MUHAMMAD ATIF SHAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
15	10273	87000461	MUHAMMAD BILAL	NIAZ AHMED
16	10306	87000253	MUHAMMAD QASIM AURANGZAIB	BASHIR AHMAD RANJHA
17	10308	87000420	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN	MUHAMMAD ALI
18	10312	87000302	MUHAMMAD SAJID	ABDUL REHMAN
19	10337	87000518	MUHAMMAD YASIN	MUHAMMAD ALI
20	10360	87000398	QAMAR ABBAS	MUHAMMAD ARIF
21	10373	87000039	RIAZ HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD KHAN
22	10374	87000560	RIAZ NADEEM	ABDUL GHAFFAR
23	10380	87000698	SAJID-UR-REHMAN	MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN
24	10383	87000130	SAJJAD HAIDER AWAN	ABDUL AZIZ AWAN
25	20050	87000045	MUHAMMAD UMER	MUHAMMAD KHALID
26	20051	87000433	NABEEL ALI	MUHAMMAD ANWAR
27	30029	87000323	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TARIQ IQBAL	RANA MUHAMMAD IQBAL
28	30045	87000675	MUHAMMAD ASIM	JAM ZAFAR ALI
29	30076	87000161	SHAKEEL AHMAD KHAN	FIDA HUSSAIN KHAN
30	30077	87000308	SYED ALI HAIDER	SYED FAYAZ HUSSAIN BUKHARI

31	40007	87000524	FARAZ AHMAD	MUMTAZ AHMAD
32	40015	87000187	MUHAMMAD MUDDASAR SAEED	SAEED AHMAD
33	50015	87000710	MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN	NIAZ AHMED
34	60035	87000218	MUHAMMAD ASIM	SHAFQAT RASOOL
35	60037	87000590	MUHAMMAD FARHAN SAJJAD	RAI MUHAMMAD IQBAL MARTH
36	60042	87000062	MUHAMMAD SHAHID ABUBAKAR	MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR ANWAR

4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 81 H 2019

<u>Dated:</u> 27-01-2020

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI SECRETARY PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION LAHORE.

(Page 02 of 02)